BOJHOTEXHUYKUA UHCTUTY T
MILITARY TECHNICAL INSTITUTE

MWHWNCTAPCTBO OI6PAHE PEMYBJINKE CPBUJE

REPUBLIC OF SERBIA MINISTRY OF DEFENCE

HAMEHA:

MorTop:
Merbay:
MoroH:

Maca so3una:
KopucHa HocuBOCT:

MakcumanHa bp3uHa:
KnnpeHc:
MaKcumanHu ycnoH:

BoaeHu ras:
AyTOHOMMja BOXKHE:
MHeymatmum:

Maca npuK/by4HOr BO3una:
AyuHa/lWvpuHa/BucuHa:

MaKcmHanHu 604HU Harmnb:

AYTOMOBW/1 TEPETHU ®AI 3040 BK/A 18t 6x4

»KUMEP*
i

TepeTtHn aytomobun ®AN 3040 BK/A — Kunep, HamereH je 3a TPaHCMOPT M
CaMOMCTOBApP CBUX BPCTa pacyTor Tepeta 4o 18 t u Bydy npukoauue wam
noaynpuKonuue yKkynHe mace go 18 t.

Aytomobun je onpem/beH HOCA4YeM CHEXXHOr nJyra W y BapujaHTM ca
NOCTaB/bEHUM CHEXHUM nNAyrom wuma moryhHocT uunwhera CHeXHUX
nagaBMHa ca CBUX NYTHUX KOMYHUKaLUMja.

TEXHUYKE KAPAKTEPUCTUKE:

OM 457 LA EU 3, cHare 295 kW (400 KS)
ZF 16S — 221, cteneHu npeHocal6+1
6x4, ca moryhHowhy 610Kage
andepeHumjana

12,8t

18t

18t

7700 mm/2470 mm/3200 mm

90 km/h

300 mm

30%

15%

1000 mm

800 km

315/80R 22,5

BOJHOTEXHNYKN UHCTUATYT
Patka PecaroBuha 1, 11000 Beorpag, Cpbuja

Ten: +381 11 250 8308 / ®akc: +381 11 250 8474
www.vti.mod.gov.rs / vti@vti.vs.rs




